Fall IT 2025 Session - Schedule by Day

11,/08,/2025-12,/20,/2025

All registration is OPEN.

No membership required and no residency restrictions

Program

3.5 Intermediate
2.5 Advanced Beginner
3.0 Low Intermediate

2.5 Advanced Beginner
3.0 Low Intermediate
3.5 Intermediate

All Levels Drills

All Levels Drills
3.5 Intermediate

3.0 Low Intermediate

2.5 Advanced Beginner
Juniors 11-14

2.5-3.25 Up & Down the River

Juniors 11-14
Juniors 14+
Introductory

Day

Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Time

9:00am-10:30am
12:30pm-2:00pm
2:00pm-3:30pm

9:00am-10:30am
10:30am-12:00pm
12:30pm-2:00pm
2:00pm-3:30pm

6:00am-7:30am
7:30am-9:00am

9:00am-10:30am
10:30am-12:00pm
6:00pm-7:30pm
7:30pm-9:30pm

12:00pm-1:30pm
1:30pm-3:00pm
3:00pm-4:30pm

MLRC membership is not required for our satellite clinic registrations.

To register for a clinic in Sudbury, please visit the town park and rec website:

To register for a clinic at Longfellow, please contact MLRC directly:

hayley.barnes@marcuslewisenterprises.com

Addresses:

Sudbury: Fairbank Community Center, 40 Fairbank Road
Longfellow Wayland: 524 Boston Post Road, Wayland

For questions, contact Hayley Barnes at hayley.barnes@marcuslewisenterprises.com

Start Date  End Date

11/10/25  12/15/25
1/10/25  12/15/25
1/10/25  12/15/25

1/18/25  12/16/25
11/18/25  12/16/25
1/18/25  12/16/25
11/18/25  12/16/25

1/12/25  12/17/25
1/12/25  12/17/25

1/13/25  12/18/25
1/13/25  12/18/25
1/13/25  12/18/25
1/13/25  12/18/25

11,/08/25  12/20/25
1/08/25  12/20/25
11/08/25  12/20/25

sudburyma.myrec.com

off Weeks
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
6
6
1/27/25 5
11/27/25 5
11/27/25 5
1/27/25 5
7
7
7

Cost

$216.00
$180.00
$180.00

$180.00
$180.00
$150.00
$150.00

$180.00
$180.00

$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$125.00

$252.00
$252.00
$252.00

Location

Longfellow
Sudbury
Sudbury

Longfellow
Longfellow
Sudbury
Sudbury

Sudbury
Sudbury

Longfellow
Longfellow
Longfellow
Longfellow

Longfellow
Longfellow
Longfellow



http://sudburyma.myrec.com

Fall IT 2025 Session - Schedule by Level
11,/08/2025-12/20/2025

All registration is OPEN.
No membership required and no residency restrictions.

MLRC membership is not required for our satellite clinic registrations.
To register for a clinic in Sudbury, please visit the town park and rec website:

To register for a clinic at Longfellow, please contact MLRC directly:
hayley.barnes@marcuslewisenterprises.com

Addresses:
Sudbury: Fairbank Community Center, 40 Fairbank Road
Longfellow Wayland: 524 Boston Post Road, Wayland

For questions, contact Hayley Barnes at hayley.barnes@marcuslewisenterprises.com

sudburyma.myrec.com

Program Day Time Start Date End Date off’ Weeks Cost Location
Juniors 11-14 Thursday :6:00pm—7:30pm 11/13/25: 12/18/25; 11/27/25: 5 $l80.00A Longfellow
Juniors 11-14 Saturday (12:00pm-1:30pm 11/08/25  12/20/25; 7 $252.00A Longfellow
Juniors 14+ Saturday 1:30pm-3:00pm 11/08/25 12/20/25 7 $252.00.  Longfellow
All Levels Drills Tuesday 2:00pm-3:30pm 11/18/25 12/16/25 5 $150.00 Sudbury
All Levels Drills Wednesday 6:00am-7:30am 11/12/25 12/17/25 6 $180.00 Sudbury
Introductory Saturday ‘3200pm-4:30pm 11/08/25v 12/20/25V 7 S252A00V Longfellow
2.5-3.25 Up & Down the River Thursday 7:30pm-9:30pm 1/13/25 12/18/25  11/27/25 5 $125.00  Longfellow
2.5 Advanced Beginner Monday  12:30pm-2:00pm 11/10/25 12/15/25 6 $180.00 Sudbury
2.5 Advanced Beginner Tuesday  9:00am-10:30am 11/18/25 12/16/25 5 $180.00  Longfellow
2.5 Advanced Beginner Thursday 10:30am-12:00pm 11/13/25 12/18/25  11/27/25 5 $180.00  Longfellow
3.0 Low Intermediate Monday  2:00pm-3:30pm 11/10/25 12/15/25 $180.00 Sudbury
3.0 Low Intermediate Tuesday 10:30am-12:00pm 11/18/25 12/16/25 $180.00  Longfellow
3.0 Low Intermediate Thursday 9:00am-10:30am 11/13/25 12/18/25  11/27/25 5 $180.00  Longfellow
3.5 Intermediate Monday  9:00am-10:30am 11/10/25 12/15/25 $216.00  Longfellow
3.5 Intermediate Tuesday 12:30pm-2:00pm 11/18/25 12/16/25 $150.00 Sudbury
3.5 Intermediate Wednesday 7:30am-9:00am 11/12/25 12/17/25 SlSO.OOA Sudbury



http://sudburyma.myrec.com

