Fall II 2025 Session - Schedule by Day								
11/08/2025-12/20/2025								
All registration is OPEN.								
No membership required and no resider	ncy restriction	ıs						
	_							
Program	Day	Time	Start Date	End Date	off	Weeks	Cost	Location
3.5 Intermediate	Monday	9:00am-10:30am	11/10/25	12/15/25		6	\$216.00	Longfellow
2.5 Advanced Beginner	Monday	12:30pm-2:00pm	11/10/25	12/15/25		6	\$180.00	Sudbury
3.0 Low Intermediate	Monday	2:00pm-3:30pm	11/10/25	12/15/25		6	\$180.00	Sudbury
2.5 Advanced Beginner	Tuesday	9:00am-10:30am	11/18/25	12/16/25		5	\$180.00	Longfellow
3.0 Low Intermediate	Tuesday	10:30am-12:00pm	11/18/25	12/16/25		5	\$180.00	Longfellow
3.5 Intermediate	Tuesday	12:30pm-2:00pm	11/18/25	12/16/25		5	\$150.00	Sudbury
All Levels Drills	Tuesday	2:00pm-3:30pm	11/18/25	12/16/25		5	\$150.00	Sudbury
All Levels Drills	,	6:00am-7:30am	11/12/25	12/17/25		6	\$180.00	Sudbury
3.5 Intermediate	Wednesday	7:30am-9:00am	11/12/25	12/17/25		6	\$180.00	Sudbury
3.0 Low Intermediate	Thursday	9:00am-10:30am	11/13/25	12/18/25	11/27/25	5	\$180.00	Longfellow
2.5 Advanced Beginner	Thursday	10:30am-12:00pm	11/13/25	12/18/25	11/27/25	5	\$180.00	Longfellow
Juniors 11-14	Thursday	6:00pm-7:30pm	11/13/25	12/18/25	11/27/25	5	\$180.00	Longfellow
2.5-3.25 Up & Down the River	Thursday	7:30pm-9:30pm	11/13/25	12/18/25	11/27/25	5	\$125.00	Longfellow
Juniors 11-14	Saturday	12:00pm-1:30pm	11/08/25	12/20/25		7	\$252.00	Longfellow
Juniors 14+	Saturday	1:30pm-3:00pm	11/08/25	12/20/25		7	\$252.00	Longfellow
Introductory	Saturday	3:00pm-4:30pm	11/08/25	12/20/25		7	\$252.00	Longfellow
MLRC membership is not required for our sa								
To register for a clinic in Sudbury, please visi	t the town park	and rec website:	sudburyma.myi	rec.com				
To register for a clinic at Longfellow, please of hayley.barnes@marcuslewisenterprises.com		irectly:						
Addresses:								
Sudbury: Fairbank Community Center, 40	Fairbank Road							
Longfellow Wayland: 524 Boston Post Road	d, Wayland							
For questions, contact Hayley Barnes at hayle	ev harnes@marc	uslewisenterprises.com						

Fall II 2025 Session - Schedule by Level								
11/08/2025-12/20/2025								
All registration is OPEN.								
No membership required and no residence	y restriction	S.						
Dan dan ar	Descri	m'	Ct I D. I	E. I D. I.	- 00	7471	Cont	T 4 *
Program	Day	Time	Start Date	End Date	off	Weeks	Cost	Location
Juniors 11-14	Thursday	6:00pm-7:30pm	11/13/25	12/18/25	11/27/25	5	\$180.00	Longfellow
Juniors 11-14	Saturday	12:00pm-1:30pm	11/08/25	12/20/25		7	\$252.00	Longfellow
Juniors 14+	Saturday	1:30pm-3:00pm	11/08/25	12/20/25		7	\$252.00	Longfellow
All Levels Drills	Tuesday	2:00pm-3:30pm	11/18/25	12/16/25		5	\$150.00	Sudbury
All Levels Drills	Wednesday	6:00am-7:30am	11/12/25	12/17/25		6	\$180.00	Sudbury
Introductory	Saturday	3:00pm-4:30pm	11/08/25	12/20/25		7	\$252.00	Longfellow
2.5-3.25 Up & Down the River	Thursday	7:30pm-9:30pm	11/13/25	12/18/25	11/27/25	5	\$125.00	Longfellow
2.5 Advanced Beginner	Monday	12:30pm-2:00pm	11/10/25	12/15/25		6	\$180.00	Sudbury
2.5 Advanced Beginner	Tuesday	9:00am-10:30am	11/18/25	12/16/25		5	\$180.00	Longfellow
2.5 Advanced Beginner	Thursday	10:30am-12:00pm	11/13/25	12/18/25	11/27/25	5	\$180.00	Longfellow
3.0 Low Intermediate	Monday	2:00pm-3:30pm	11/10/25	12/15/25		6	\$180.00	Sudbury
3.0 Low Intermediate	Tuesday	10:30am-12:00pm	11/18/25	12/15/25		5	\$180.00	Longfellow
3.0 Low Intermediate	Thursday	9:00am-10:30am	11/13/25	12/18/25	11/27/25	5	\$180.00	Longfellow
3.5 Intermediate	Monday	9:00am-10:30am	11/10/25	12/15/25		6	\$216.00	Longfellow
3.5 Intermediate	Tuesday	12:30pm-2:00pm	11/18/25	12/16/25		5	\$150.00	Sudbury
3.5 Intermediate	Wednesday	7:30am-9:00am	11/12/25	12/17/25		6	\$180.00	Sudbury
MLRC membership is not required for our sate	ellite clinic reg	istrations.						
To register for a clinic in Sudbury, please visit	the town park	and rec website:	sudburyma.my	rec.com				
Fo register for a clinic at Longfellow, please co hayley.barnes@marcuslewisenterprises.com		rectly:						
Addresses:								
Sudbury: Fairbank Community Center, 40 F	airbank Road							
Longfellow Wayland: 524 Boston Post Road,								
For questions, contact Hayley Barnes at hayley	harnes@mara	uslewisenterprises com						